Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks
LPR807GPY6XXC_PFD_ENB01W
LP-R807GPY6XXC  8000 Series ServerRack cabinet
perforated external frame glass doors with 3 digits combination lock
Features:
Perforated Frame: (GPY)
Tempered Glass (5.00 mm)

Perforated external frame glass doors with 3 digit combination lock
Specifications:A
How to Order:B
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.
8000 Series Model No. LP-R807GPY6XXC Perforated external frame glass doors
with 3 digits combination lock
Standards Compliance ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC297-2, DIN41494 Part 1, DIN41494 PART 7,
GB/T3047, 2.92, RoHS
Material (main) •  SPCC cold rolled steel
•  Thickness of Steel: mounting profile: 2.0 mm, others: 1.2 mm
Widths 600 mm for 8000 Series ServerRack Cabinets
Heights 27 U, 39 U, 42 U and 45 U
Type of door GPY Plain External Solid Doors
Surface treatment Surface: degreasing, acid pickling, phosphoric, dip-coat primed
Surface finish Static paint powder coat, Color: Ral9004, RAl7044
Degree of protection IP20
Code locks With 3 digits combination lock
LP-R807GPY627C Perforated external frame glass door, ServerRack 8000 Series,
width: 600 mm, height: 27 U, with 3 digits combination lock.
LP-R807GPY639C Perforated external frame glass door, ServerRack 8000 Series,
width: 600 mm, height: 39 U, with 3 digits combination lock.
LP-R807GPY642C Perforated external frame glass door, ServerRack 8000 Series,
width: 600 mm, height: 42 U, with 3 digits combination lock.
LP-R807GPY645C Perforated external frame glass door, ServerRack 8000 Series,
width: 600 mm, height: 45 U, with 3 digits combination lock.